Spiaggia Orizzonte

Noleggio settimanale
7 giorni
7 days / 7 Tage

FILA / ROW / REIHE
1° 2°/3°

Extrachair - Zusatzstuhl

31/05 - 20/06 + 13/09 - 19/09 € 119,00 € 105'00 Euro 28,00 a settimana / per week

21/06 - 27/06 + 06/09 = 12/09 € 140,00 € 126,00 LETTINO SUPPLEMENTARE

Extralounger - Zusatzliege

28/06 - 01/08 + 23/08 - 05/09 € 210’00 € 189,00 Euro 35,00 a settimana / per week

02/08 - 22/08 € 266,00 | € 245,00

Noleggio giornaliero in base alla disponibilita, prezzi su richiesta

| prezzi si intendono per 1 ombrellone e 2 lettini. Il servizio non e incluso nelle tariffe del villaggio.

Nei periodi di alta stagione & necessaria la prenotazione anticipata (disponibilita limitata).

In media/alta stagioen & possibile prenotare solo il pacchetto settimanale che inizia sempre la domenica e
termina il sabato.

Prices are for 1 umbrella and 2 deck-chairs. The service is not included in the villagge rates.

During high season, advance booking is necessary (limited availability).

In medium / high season it is possible to book only the weekly package which always starts on Sunday and
ends on Saturday.

Die Preise gelten fiir 1 Sonnenschirm und 2 Liegen.

Der Service ist nicht in den Preisen des Feriendorfs inbegriffen.

In der Hochsaison ist eine Vorreservierung erforderlich (limitierte Verfugbarkeit).

In der Hauptsaison kann nur das Wochenpaket von Sonntag bis Samstag gebucht werden.
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Orizzonte

Beach regulations and prohibitions

All customers of this establishment are kindly requested to

respect the following regulations:

Thank you for your collaboration and welcome.
The season subscription starts on 1. June and ends on 15. September. The rental days outside of
this period are being considered extra and therefore need to be agreed with the responsible
personnel.
The use of the umbrella is limited to a maximum of 4 persons per umbrella (children included)

It is allowed to place a maximum of 3 pieces of furniture (sun bed, chair) per umbrella.

The umbrella is strictly personal and it is not allowed to use it for other persons for any reasons, if
not agreed with the management.

The customers are kindly asked to respect the observations of the lifeguards, particularly in cases of
adverse weather conditions: respect the meanings of the flags raised on the flagpole.

ITIS ABSOLUTELY FORBIDDEN

to introduce animals (even if they are small) if not in their permitted area
to move your own sun bed/chair in another row or on the shoreline
to lie down with towels on the sand or to use your own equipment

practicing games (football, bowls, beach tennis or anything else) that could disturb the quiet of the
other customers.

to leave toys or inflatable under the umbrella.

We kindly ask you not to leave any rubbish on the beach or in the picnic area, and not to bring glasses or

bottles on the beach.

We thank you for your cooperation and wish you a great holiday!
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Orizzonte

PETS REGULATIONS

Pets are allowed in the area “accesso consentito
animali domestici” (pets allowed) under the
following conditions:

&

&

They must not enter in the water
Dogs must be leashed

The pet owners have to clean up
immediately the doog's poop of their
animals in the beach's dog area as well as
the picnic area.

The pet owners have to take care of their
dogs so that they do not disturb the
other guests of Bagno Orizzonte.

The management



	TARIFFE SPIAGGIA 2026
	TARIFFE SPIAGGIA 2025 con regolamento ENG.pdf
	new LISTINO TARIFFE SPIAGGIA 2024 con regolamento EN
	new LISTINO TARIFFE SPIAGGIA 2024 con regolamento EN
	LISTINO TARIFFE SPIAGGIA 2024 con regolamento EN




